
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2022   

Columbia, SC 
Petites 

Jazz    Teraje Rogers   Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Lily Vastine   Center Stage Dance Academy 

Tap    Ma’Kenzie Beckham    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Aubrey Upchurch  Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Hip Hop   Aria Fisher   MOVE Dance Academy  

Juniors 

Jazz    Edyka McClellan  Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Allan Reyes   Allan Reyes 

Tap    Riley Fanis   QC Dance 

    Ezri McCue   QC Dance 

Contemporary  Kaedynn Olds   Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Stella Rameriez  Center Stage Dance Academy 

Improvisation   Grace Brewster  Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Savannah Pye   Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Musical Theatre  Madison Lynch  MOVE Dance Academy 

    Abby Tabler   Bailey Fine Arts 

Hip Hop   Daisy Flanders  Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Carleigh Wright  MOVE Dance Academy 

Seniors 

Jazz    Emma Hayes   Greenwood Dance Centre 

    Ashley Luton   Burns Dance Studio 

Tap    Ansley Rose Daniels  Kane & Co. Dance Productions  

    Emmiemae Peden  Dancers Corner 

Contemporary  London Killowitz  Center Stage Dance Academy 

Improvisation   Olivia Tarlton   Bianca Tarlton 

Musical Theatre  Hannah Chapman  Let’s Dance 

    Tanner Jemison  Tanner Jemison 

Hip Hop   Adelynn Johnson  Center Stage Dance Academy  

    Wisdom Lawton  Burns Dance Studio 

 



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2022 
Columbia, SC 

 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Lizzie Lynn Britt    MOVE Dance Academy 

    Sadie Johns    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Addilyn Safford    Burns Dance Studio 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Ma’Kenzie Beckham   Kane & Co. Dance Productions  

Improv Winner   Aria Fisher    MOVE Dance Academy 

    Aubrey Upchurch   Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Free Solo Certificate  Kate Smith    Kane & Co. Dance Productions   

    Lily Vastine    Center Stage Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship  Teraje Rogers    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Blysse Cardenas    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Ezri McCue    QC Dance 

    Stella Rameriez    Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Reagan Wilson    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Eden Cantu    STUDIO 8 performing arts  

    Ruby Scott    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Rebekah Smith     Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Improv Winner   Grace Brewster    Kane & Co. Dance Productions  

    Madison Lynch    MOVE Dance Academy 

Opening # Nationals  Daisy Flanders    Kane & Co. Dance Productions  

    Edyka McClellan    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Free Solo Certificate  Kaedynn Olds    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Jewell Weatherford   Absolute Arts Dance Company 

Free PDC Scholarship  Charlee Lipford    QC Dance  

    Allan Reyes    Allan Reyes 

Junior Apprentice  Claire Kittrell    Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Naya Navarrete    Center Stage Dance Academy 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Sklya Helfrick    Dance Force  

    Alyssa Johnson    MOVE Dance Academy 

    Emmiemae Peden   Dancers Corner 

    Carys Scalf    Center Stage Dance Studio 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Wisdom Lawton    Burns Dance Studio  

    Adelynn Johnson   Center Stage Dance Studio 

    Kaylee Schwamb   Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Improv Winner    Ansley Rose Daniels   Kane & Co. Dance Productions    

    London Killowitz   Center Stage Dance Academy 

Opening # Nationals  Caydence Lee    Bailey Fine Arts 

    Ella Stewart    Bailey Fine Arts 

Free Solo Certificate   Ashley Luton    Burns Dance Studio 

    Sakura Yamashita   Lexington Dance Factory    

BDC Gift Certificate  Kaylee Schwamb   Kane & Co. Dance Productions   

Free PDC Scholarship   Hannah Chapman   Let’s Dance  

    Adelynn Johnson   Center Stage Dance Studio  

Senior Apprenticeship  Emma Hayes    Greenwood Dance Centre 

    Tanner Jemison    Tanner Jemison 

    Olivia Tarlton    Bianca Tarlton 

     


